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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:30AM

Assembly District 73

 5,352 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 222 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,610 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,610 

 4,468 E. GRACE PARK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRA SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY IULIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SCHWARENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR STANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES KACHORSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA VOLPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE ZUMANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY W. PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MODEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN FRIEDMAN AGNIFILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN FISHMAN UNIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW TRACHTENBERG ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PRUITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY L. BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKY SCATARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARRITS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WRACHING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FINTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE YOSHIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CRANE (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BURR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,519 

Unrecorded  1,091 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:30AM

Assembly District 74

 9,541 PUBLIC COUNTER

 16 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 294 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 86 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,937 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,937 

 8,148 E. GRACE PARK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANITA GUPTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY C. GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TRAINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALUDE WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE WATTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL J. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CANAS-NGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIGI FE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES C. MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM REIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM RODFORD (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HODEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DONAGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCGRATH JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK DELLAQUILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRANDA STRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PENELOPE G. STOTHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VAN BUREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER LOMENZO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:30AM

Assembly District 74

 1 RONALD MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA ZABLOCKI-RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS O. WINSHIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONI MANUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIC TAYBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISH BURRA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,228 

Unrecorded  1,709 

Assembly District 75

 618 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 17 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  639 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  639 

 510 E. GRACE PARK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALICIA M. HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP W. WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  515 

Unrecorded  124 

Assembly District 76

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 E. GRACE PARK (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:30AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 15,511 PUBLIC COUNTER

 16 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 533 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 126 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,186 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,186 

 13,126 E. GRACE PARK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRA SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA M. HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA GUPTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY C. GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY IULIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SCHWARENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR STANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TRAINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALUDE WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES KACHORSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE WATTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA VOLPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL J. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CANAS-NGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIGI FE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE ZUMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES C. MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY W. PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM REIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM RODFORD (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HODEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MODEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA DUNN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:30AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 KAREN FRIEDMAN AGNIFILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DONAGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCGRATH JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN FISHMAN UNIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK DELLAQUILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW TRACHTENBERG ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PRUITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRANDA STRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY L. BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKY SCATARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PENELOPE G. STOTHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VAN BUREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP W. WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARRITS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WRACHING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER LOMENZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FINTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE YOSHIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA ZABLOCKI-RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS O. WINSHIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CRANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONI MANUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 46 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIC TAYBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISH BURRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BURR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,262 

Unrecorded  2,924 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:30AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2019.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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